Date

08/31/
19

08/31/
19
09/01/
19

09/01/
19

09/07/
19

09/07/
19
09/08/
19
09/21/

19

09/22/
19

10/05/
19

10/06/
19
10/10/
19

10/13/
19

10/19/
19

10/20/
19
04/01/
20
04/01/

20
04/01/
20
04/01/
20
04/01/
20

Time

10:20 AM
CDT

4:30 PM CDT

10:15 AM
CDT

2:00 PM CDT

11:45 AM
CDT

3:30 PM CDT

9:15 AM CDT

3:30 PM CDT

1:00 PM CDT

5:30 PM CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

6:45 PM CDT

5:00 PM CDT

2:30 PM CDT

4:30 PM CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

ARSENAL -
MAN U

Games for Team Chicago-2009 Elite Boys

Last Updated on May 18, 2024

Away Team Away Home Team Hom
Scor e

e Scor
e

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

Wheaton Wings Black

BBFC

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

VICI AUSC

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

Lifezone Lions

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

Rush South
Ajax FC

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

Red Star
Rockford Raptors
Quad Cities Rush

Morton Premier
Strikers 08 Elite
Chicago Rush Premier
Strikers 09 Elite
Wheaton Wings Black
BBFC

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

Samba Soccer Academy

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

VICI AUSC

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

CFJ West

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

Team Chicago-2009 Elite
Boys

BVB Yellow

Burbank

Result

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d



04/01/ 12:00 PM BVB Yellow Team Chicago-2009 Elite Unscore
20

CDT Boys d
04/01/ 12:00 PM Team Chicago-2009 Elite Midwest United Unscore
20 CDT Boys d
04/01/ 12:00 PM BBFC Team Chicago-2009 Elite Unscore
20 CDT Boys d
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